
Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution

of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business

relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components

to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business

mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include

Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise

IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service

and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
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• Electrical Function : 4 or 5 momentary NO

• Max. Current/Voltage Rating with Resistive Load : 50 mA 12 VDC

•  Electrical Life at Full Load : 

1,000,000 cycles per direction 

1,000,000 cycles for validation

•  Output : 

MOLEX 6 pin connector (Ref: 53398-0671) 

Mating connector Molex 51021-0600

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Tactile feedback in all directions & optional pushbutton

Compact and low profile behind panel

Shock, vibration & salt spray resistant

1 million lifecycles

Sealed to IP69K

DISTINCTIVE FEATURES

•  Front Panel Sealing : IP69K according to DIN 40050-9, 

IP67 according to IEC 60529

•  Shock Resistance per IEC 60068-2-27 : 3 sinusoidal impulse 300m/s² 

18ms on 3 axis

• Vibrations (random, 3 axis) per IEC 60068-2-64 : 10-350Hz

•  Vibrations (sinus) per IEC 60068-2-6 : 10-200Hz / 20m/s² ;  

dwell period 30 minutes

• Salt Spray : 96 h per IEC 60068-2-11/KA

• Damp Heat per IEC 68-2-78 : 40 °C (104 °F) 93% HR - 10 days

•  Cold and Dry Heat, Temperature Shock per IEC 68-2-14/Na : 

-40°C to +85°C (-40 °F to +185 °F)- 10 cycles

• Operating Temperature: -40 °C to +65 °C (-40 °F to +149 °F)

ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS

NV series

Compact 5-way navigation thumb controls •
switching technology

The company reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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SERIES

NV

BUILD YOUR PART NUMBER

P1 Blue

P2 Black

P3 Green

P4 Grey

P5 Yellow

P6 Red

P7 White

P9 Orange

PM Desert tan

ACTUATOR COLORS

C Cross

V 1 axis, vertical

LIMITER

S Standard

FORCE

NV series

Compact 5-way navigation thumb controls •
switching technology

ACTUATOR STYLES

1 Castle

2 Conical

3 Lever

PUSHBUTTON

0 No

1 Yes

PANEL MOUNT

D Drop-in

CONTACT

1 50 mA

OUTPUT

C Connector

F
Flying leads
500 mm

H

ABOUT THIS SERIES

Notice : please note that not all combinations of above numbers are available. Refer to the following pages for further information.

Mounting accessories : Standard hardware supplied : 1 hex nut 19 mm across flats
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4 DIRECTIONS

4 DIRECTIONS + PUSHBUTTON

Compact 5-way navigation thumb controls •
switching technology

NV series

(.630DIAx1.00 IS)
Ø16.00x1.00 SI

(.118)
3.00

(.153)
3.90

(.688)
17.50

(.515)
13.10

(.
78

7D
IA

)

Ø
20

.0
0

(.630DIA)
Ø16.00

East

North

West

West

South

East

(.630DIAx1.00 IS)
Ø16.00x1.00 SI

(.118)
3.00

(.153)
3.90

(.688)
17.50

(.515)
13.10

(.
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7D
IA

)

Ø
20

.0
0

(.630DIA)
Ø16.00

East

North

West

West

South

East

ACTUATOR STYLE

1 Castle 2 Conical 3  Lever

FOR DIRECTION AVAILABLE

Connector output

NVH•D1C0

Flying lead output

NVH•D1F0

FOR DIRECTION AVAILABLE

Connector output

NVH•D1C1

Flying lead output

NVH•D1F1

In the above part numbers, replace • with one the following codes.
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